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INTERPUBLIC GROUP OF COMPANIES INC.

ISIN:  US4606901001

Overview

2024/08/16 08:06:31

Price
28.21 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.06% (0.57)

US4606901001
IPG

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

10,635 EUR
S&P 500

28.42 EUR (1,000)
28.46 EUR (1,000)
28.21 EUR

28.21 EUR

28.21 EUR

27.64 EUR

27.54 EUR

0

0.00

2

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4606901001&ID_NOTATION=269666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4606901001&ID_NOTATION=269666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d23db8614aaaf9804e631cc1905fb650a4c524dbb327db7205f665de81d1b08a&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7bdeb4c2c1bebc2bd&time=1723905488&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb138fd14b813a10a208e723aeaa8f3cef1a86739e0f1a6f2d29a0064d2221af&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3302aa2e2849a614d&time=1723905488&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d528ee6796d99b984d0bfbbb6d2f5de5ad6d47cb09047fc9ef9b4f9d91036d1f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=190a76405edd34dcf&time=1723905488&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27acaf9a4a722bdc0757b80a423aa805d2516493c4a6ce5e4f3c0435916933a9&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bed1700b5fda72c7b&time=1723905488&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5112900418c22e6484ef19af138bf9c9e14a97afd4ec63439b46a54cfaa90157&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=feaaaa13838428cef&time=1723905488&tool=RSC

INTERPUBLIC GROUP OF COMPANIES INC.

Details

2024/08/16 08:06:31

Price
28.21 EUR

Difference (] 2.06% (0.57)

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 27.70 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 27.42 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 28.13 EUR (3)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
25.96 EUR (2024/07/02)
)
)

28.53 EUR (76
30.80 EUR (2024/01/30

(
30.80 EUR (2024/01/30
25.80 EUR (2023/10/23

ISIN US4606901001
Symbol IPG
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,635 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.42 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 28.46 EUR (1,000)
Open 28.21 EUR
High 28.21 EUR
Low 28.21 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.64 EUR
VWAP 27.54 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.62% -8.48% -13.63%
Perf (abs.) -1.96 -2.56 -4.36
Beta 0.70 0.85 1.01
Volatility 22.85 22.64 27.93

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26
15
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 16:22
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:07
16
London Stock 2024/08/ 14:52

(mio.)
28.32 EUR 0.00

28.205 EUR 0.00

31.255 USD 8.64

28.195 EUR 0.00

30.44USD 3.70

Trading volume

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35603975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805051

INTERPUBLIC GROUP OF COMPANIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 08:06 28.21 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 12:30 28.18 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:07 28.205 EUR 0.00
16

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20122

INTERPUBLIC GROUP OF COMPANIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
o
G

Contact Details

INTERPUBLIC GROUP OF COS. INC.

909 Third Avenue - 10022 New York
Telefon: +1-212-704-1200
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Thomas

Dawn Hudson

E. Wyatt

Jocelyn Carter-
Miller

Jonathan Miller

Jorge Benitez

Linda Sanford

Mary Guilfoile

Patrick Moore

Philippe
Krakowsky

Andrew
Bonzani

Christopher
Carroll

Ellen T.
Johnson

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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